
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 6:30 PM Parent Meeting

7:15 PM Sacramental Prep Parent Meeting

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 8:00 AM First Class

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 1 Our Loving Creator

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 2 In God's Image

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 3 The Fall  

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 4 Promise of a Savior

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 8:00 AM Confessions for 3rd-5th grade Chapter 5 God's Plan to Save Us

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 8:00 AM No Class

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 6 The Passover

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 7 Learning to Love

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 8 God with Us

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 8:00 AM No Class- Thanksgiving

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 8:00 AM Mass for K-5th grade

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 9 The Savior is Born

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 8:00 AM Chapter 10 Jesus Comes to Transform Us

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 8:00 AM No Class- Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 8:00 AM No Class- Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 11 Jesus Establishes a Church

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 15 Preparing for the Sacrament of Reconciliation

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 12 Life of Grace

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 13 We are Called to Be Holy

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 14 God's Mercy and Forgiveness

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 8:00 AM Confessions for 2nd-5th grade Chapter 16 Jesus, the Good Shepherd

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 17 Bread from Heaven

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 18 The Last Supper

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 19 Jesus' Death and Resurrection

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 24 First Holy Communion

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 8:00 AM Feast of St. Joseph St. Joseph

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 8:00 AM No Class- Spring Break

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 8:00 AM Mass K-5th Grade, Confessions 2nd Grade following Mass

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 20 Sacrament of the Eucharist

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 21 The Mass

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 22 Liturgy of the Word

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 8:00 AM Chapter 23 Liturgy of the Eucharist

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 8:00 AM Mass & Last Class treat
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